
KASTNER  

7th and 8th GRADE FOOTBALL   

2023 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
 
 
Saturday  8/26/23 @ Buchanan Stadium    9:00 am  
 
Saturday  9/2/23  KASTNER  GRANITE  8:30 / 10:45 
 
Saturday  9/9/23  BYE       
 
Saturday  9/16/23 ASI   KASTNER  8:30 / 10:45 
 
 
Saturday  9/23/23 KASTNER  REYBURN   8:30 / 10:45 
 
Saturday  9/30/23 CLARK   KASTNER  8:30 / 10:45 
 
Saturday  10/7/23 GRANITE  KASTNER  8:30 / 10:45 
 
Saturday  10/14/23 BYE  
 
Saturday  10/21/23 KASTNER  ASI   8:30 /10:45 
 
Saturday  10/28/23 REYBURN  KASTNER  8:30 / 10:45 
 
Saturday  11/4/23 KASTNER  CLARK   8:30 / 10:45  
   
 
 
 
  
   


